Feel the Power! 2022-2023
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE
AGM    GEL    LiFePO4
BATTERY RANGE2 3
French based company, Fulbat is a leading force in the battery business, present in both replacement and OEM

high performance and reliable standby service life.
GENERAL PURPOSE AGM RANGE
Maintenance free & reliable
Fulbat designation Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm (±2mm)
Net weight
(kg) Terminals* Layout*
L W H Total
height
FP4-3.5 4 3.5 3.3 90 34 59 65 0.45 T1 1
FP6-1.2 6 1.2 1.1 97 24 51.5 57.5 0.29 T1 1
FP6-2.8 6 2.8 2.6 66 33 97 103 0.55 T1 5
FP6-3.2 6 3.2 3 134 34 60 66 0.67 T1 1
FP6-4 6 4 3.7 70 47 100 106 0.65 T1 5
FP6-4.5 6 4.5 4.2 70 47 100 106 0.81 T1 5
FP6-6 6 6 5.6 70 47 100 106 0.9 T1 5
FP6-4.5S 6 4.5 4.2 67 67 96 109 0.78 S -
FP6-5 6 5 4.7 169.5 34.5 70 74 0.95 T1 1
FP6-7.2 6 7.2 6.7 150 34 94 100 1.07 T1 1
FP6-10 6 10 9.3 151 50.5 94 100 1.54 T1 1
FP6-12 6 12 11.2 151 50.5 94 100 1.63 T2 1
FP12-0.8 (1) 12 0.8 0.8 96 25 62 62 0.36 JST 6
FP12-1.2 (1) (2) 12 1.2 1.1 97 43 52 58 0.57 T1 3
FP12-2.1 (2) 12 2.1 2.1 178 35 60 66 0.97 T1 1
FP12-2.2 12 2.2 2.1 70.5 47.5 97 103 0.8 T1 1
FP12-2.3 (1) 12 2.3 2.1 178 35 60 66 0.97 T1 1
FP12-2.3C 12 2.3 2.1 182 24 61 61 0.8 Contacts -
FP12-2.6 12 2.6 2.3 178 35 60 66 0.97 T1 4
FP12-2.9 12 2.9 2.7 79 56 99 105 1.1 T1 2
FP12-3.2 (1) (2) 12 3.2 3 134 67 59.5 65.5 1.35 T1 3
FP12-4L 12 4 3.7 195 47 70 76 1.6 T1 1
FP12-4.5 (1) 12 4.5 4.2 90 70 101 107 1.44 T1 1
FP12-5.4 12 5.4 5 90 70 101 107 1.65  T2 1
FP12-5 12 5.4 4.7 151 53 93 99 1.75 T1 4
FP12-5.5 12 5.5 4.7 151 53 93 99 1.75 T2 + T1 4
FP12-7.2 (1) 12 7.2 6.7 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.04 T1 4
FP12-7.8 12 7.8 7.3 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.5 T2 4
FP12-9 12 9 8.3 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.4 T2 4
FP12-10H 12 10 9.3 151 65 111 117 3.2 T2 4
FP12-12 (1) 12 12 11.2 151 98 95 101 3.24 T2 4
FP12-18 (1) 12 18 16.7 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 5.4 T12 2
FP12-20 12 20 18.6 181.5 77 167.5 167.5 5.78 T12 2
FP12-24 (1) 12 24 22.3 167 175 125 125 7.2 T12 2
FP12-24H 12 24 22.3 164 125 174 174 8.45 T12 2
FP12-28 12 28 26 166 175 125 125 8.4 T12 2
FP12-33 12 33 30.7 195 130 164 178 10.5 T6 1
FP12-40 (1) 12 40 38 197 165 170 170 12 T6 2
FP12-50 12 50 48 197 165 170 170 14.2 T6 2
FP12-55 12 55 52 257 132 200 200 15.7 T6 1
FP12-60 12 60 56 229 138 205 211 16.2 T6 1
FP12-65 (1) 12 65 62.1 348 167 178 178 21.2 T6 1
FP12-65H 12 65 60 260 168 208 214 18.4 T6 1
FP12-75 12 75 73 348 167 178 178 21.4 T6 1
FP12-80 12 80 78 260 168 208 214 22.3 T6 1
FP12-85H 12 85 83 260 168 208 214 23.8 T6 1
FP12-100 12 104 100 330 173 212 220 30.6 T11 1
FP12-120 12 124.8 120 408 177 225 225 35 T11 1
FP12-150 12 156 150 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.2 T11 1
FP12-200 12 208 200 522 240 218 224 59.8 T11 3
FP12-250 12 260 250 522 268 220 226 72.8 T11 3
*Terminals / Layout p.14
GENERAL INFORMATIONS
Use: standby / light cyclic use
Technology: AGM (VRLA)

to vibrations
Low gas emission due to high gas
recombination of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
Fulbat designation Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm (±2mm)
Net weight
(kg) Terminals* Layout*
L W H Total
height
FPC6-13 6 13.9 13 151 50.5 94 100 2.05 T2 1
FPC12-8 12 8 7.2 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.5 T2 4
FPC12-9 12 9 8 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.8 T2 4
FPC12-13 12 13.9 13 151 98 95 101 4.05 T2 4
FPC12-20 12 20 18 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 6 T12 2
FPC12-26 12 26 24.2 165 176 125 125 8.5 T12 2
FPC12-28 12 28 26 166 175 125 125 9.35 T12 2
FPC12-35 12 35.4 33 195 130 164 182 11.65 T6 1
FPC12-40 12 40.8 38 197 165 170 170 14.2 T6 2
FPC12-60 12 60 56 229 138 210 210 17.7 T6 1
FPC12-80 12 80.4 75 260 168 208 214 22.3 T6 1
FPC12-100 12 107.2 100 330 173 212 220 30.6 T11 1
FPC12-120 12 128.6 120 408 177 225 225 37.3 T11 1
FPC12-160 12 160.8 150 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.2 T11 1
FPC12-200 12 214.4 200 522 240 218 224 62.2 T11 3
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPC12-13
•	FPC12-20

No electrolyte stratification phenomenon
Low gas emission due to high gas recombination
of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
Fulbat designation Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm (±2mm)
Net weight
(kg) Terminals* Layout*
L W H Total
height
FPG12-26 12 26 24.2 166 175 125 125 8.5 T12 2
FPG12-31 12 31 27.6 195 130 164 178 10.2 T6 1
FPG12-40 12 40 35 197 165 170 170 13.2 T6 2
FPG12-50 12 50 46.5 229 138 205 211 16.6 T6 1
FPG12-60 12 60 55 260 168 173 179 19.5 T6 1
FPG12-70 12 70 64.6 260 168 208 214 24.5 T6 1
FPG12-85 12 85 80 306 168 208 214 26.5 T6 1
FPG12-90 (L5) 12 90 84 353 175 190 190 26.2 Auto 2
FPG12-100 12 100 90 330 173 212 218 30.8 T11 1
FPG12-130 12 130 125 345 172 274 280 43.9 T11 1
FPG12-140 12 140 135 483 170 238.5 238.5 47.3 T11 1
FPG12-200 12 200 190 522 240 218 224 62.5 T11 3
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPG12-26
•	FPG12-31

(without desulphation step)
Power and volume ratio yielding unrivalled energy density
APPLICATIONS
*Terminals / Layout p.14
Fulbat designation Technology Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(5Hr)
Dimensions mm (±2mm)
Net weight
(kg) Terminals* Layout*
L W H Total
height
FLP6-6 LiFeP04 6.4 6 70 47 101 105 0.35 T2 5
FLP12-9 LiFeP04 12.8 9 151 65 94 99 1.10 T2 4
FLP12-12 LiFeP04 12.8 12 151 98 95 100 1.68 T2 4
FLP12-24 LiFeP04 12.8 24 181 77 167 167 2.90 T12 2
FLP12-36 LiFeP04 12.8 36 195 130 162 162 4.20 T6 1
FLP12-40 LiFeP04 12.8 40 195 165 175 175 5.80 T6 2
FLP12-60 LiFeP04 12.8 60 229 138 217 217 9.50 T6 1
FLP12-100 LiFeP04 12.8 100 326 171.7 212 212 13.90 T11 1
FLP12-150 LiFeP04 12.8 150 483 170 238 238 20.20 T11 1
FLP12-200 LiFeP04 12.8 200 521 233 220 220 22.60 T11 1
CYCLE LIFE
4000
BATTERY RANGE14 15